11/27/12 Virtual Tabulator

Virtual Challenge Meet #2 - November 17th Results

Literary Criticism - Team

Rank School Students Conference District Total
Score

1 Hallsville HS Lenzie Winton, Madison Perkins, Katy O'Quinn 4A 14 227

2 gsfi“f Springs High Madison Millsap, Evan Meek, Will Horton ~ 4A 14 222

3 Denton Ryan HS JD McClanahan, Rachael Rosenberg, Sarah 5A 5 1

Miles

Literary Criticism - Team - 1A

Rank School Students Conference District Total Score

1 Hico High School Whyatt Ince, Lydia Hemrichs, Scout Flowers 1A 15 165

2 Shelbyville HS Emma Walker, MacKenzie Conn, Hailey Arndt 1A 21 146

3 Seymour High School Kyle Gann, Sarah Skelton, Elleigh Hall 1A 9 134
Literary Criticism - Team - 2A

Rank School Students Conference District Total Score

1 Holliday HS Al Owen, Dana Parsons, Ross Myers 2A 8 189

2 Bangs HS Ally Edgm, Janet Holland, Mercedes Hinze 2A 6 180

3 Henrietta HS  Crystal Kroes, Krystal DeLucio, Danielle Holmes 2A 8 160
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Literary Criticism - Team - 3A

Rank School Students Conference District Total Score
1 Argyle High School Brooke Ridenour, Erika Abernathy, Audra Webbe 3A 10 198
2 Glen Rose HS Miranda Willis, Sara Wisdom, Sam Stegall 3A 7 160
3 Pollock Central HS Breanna Perkins, Jessica Landers, Caleb Jones 3A 20 143

Literary Criticism - Team - 4A

Rank School Students Conference District Total
Score

1 Hallsville HS Lenzie Winton, Madison Perkins, Katy O'Quinn 4A 14 227

2 g‘gfohouf Springs High Madison Millsap, Evan Meek, Will Horton ~ 4A 14 222

3 Crosby HS Robeltt Cadotte, Bridgette Bowen, Amy AA 19 163

McBride

Literary Criticism - Team - SA

Rank School Students Conference District Total Score

1 Denton Ryan HS JD McClanahan, Rachael Rosenberg, Sarah Miles SA 5 211

2 Keller High School Annie Hwang, Angie Dang, Reshma Maliakkal 5A 4 165

3 San Angelo Central HS Chris Mendez, Jessica Hines, Hadley Holland 5A 2 162
Literary Criticism - Individual

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score

1 Madison Millsap Sulphur Springs High School ~ 4A 14 12 88

2 Lenzie Winton Hallsville HS 4A 14 11 83
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Madison Perkins
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Alli Owen
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Lanningham, Meredith
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McKenzie Hohenberger

Annie Hwang
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28
29
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31
32
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34
35
36
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41
42
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44
45
46
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50
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Janet Holland
Robert Cadotte
Celena Blake
Wes Alexander
Velani Dibba

Jessica Hines

Kelly McCafferty.

Bridgette Bowen
Mercedes Hinze
Kylie Holt
Crystal Kroes
Carrolin Rodgers
EmilyYoung

Jeff Moseley
Victoria Craig
Hagen Clevenger
Breanna Perkins
Olivia Carter
Alayna Pope
Gabriella McGill
Krystal DeLucio
Kami Schmucker
Angie Dang
Jessica Day
Amy McBride
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Bangs HS

Crosby HS

Hallsville HS

Holliday HS

Nolan Catholic HS
San Angelo Central HS
Eastland High School
Crosby HS

Bangs HS

Argyle High School
Henrietta HS

Sulphur Springs High School
Argyle High School
Arlington Martin HS
Lampasas High School
Sulphur Springs High School
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Dumas HS
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53
54
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Danielle Holmes
Chrissy Patterson

Mikera Walker
Emma Walker
Katelyn Suneson
Parker Emerich
Hartman, Claire
Leslie Ullauri
Kyle Gann
Brantley Fleming
Reshma Maliakkal
Emma Pollard
Sara Wisdom
Sarah Moor
Lauren Curtis
Hannah Wells
Sam Carral
Danielle Yarbrough
Qcila Martinez
Sam Stegall
MacKenzie Conn
Emma Roddy
Lindsey Lotze
Jessica Landers

Melissa Newberry
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Henrietta HS
Hallsville HS

Bangs HS

Shelbyville HS
Henrietta HS

Crosby HS

Rockport Fulton HS
South Grand Prairie HS
Seymour High School
Eastland High School
Keller High School
Waller HS

Glen Rose HS
Beaumont West Brook HS
Iowa Park

Hallsville HS

Crosby HS

Winnsboro High School
Morton High School
Glen Rose HS
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Wharton High School
Argyle High School
Pollock Central HS
Paris High School
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Sarah Skelton
Amelia Hubbard
Christian Chen
Madi Teal

Collin Williams
Thomas Beauregard
Hailey Arndt
Morgan Crider
Rachel Moor
Haleigh Bacon
Austin Conatser
Manuel Quesada
Jackson Fairfield
Courtney Retherford
Haley Jetelina
Paige Adams
Paula Tornga
Manda Hufstedler
Randall Dusang
Aaron Williams
Brooks Lockard
Sylvie Mayer
Zach Conley
James Hamerick

Brandon Eckert
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Seymour High School
Bangs HS

Nolan Catholic HS
Gruver HS

Callisburg HS

Glen Rose HS
Shelbyville HS

Keller High School
Beaumont West Brook HS
Callisburg HS

Bowie High School
Plains High School
Keller High School
West Sabine High School
Wharton High School
Conroe High School
Waller HS

Valley Mills HS
Shelbyville HS

Crosby HS

Arlington Martin HS
Conroe High School
Petrolia HS

Winnsboro High School
Arlington Martin HS

1A
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3A
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3A
1A
SA
SA
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2A
1A
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3A
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19
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103
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123
124
125
126
127

Victor Mendoza
Robert Parker
FEla Suarez

Dionecia Petit
Alyssa Greer
Laurel Smith
Caleb Jones
Rachel Moreau
Linsey Reyna
Scout Flowers
Braci Kamer
Hunter Olson
Alex Dutton
Rachel Teal
Micaela Hassell
Breauna Fuentes
Hadley Holland
CiciNava
Laura Rivas
Sara Crawford
Alexis Vick
Kelli McLaurin
Jessica Hedges
Shelby Daniel
Hanah Shew

Eastland High School

Beaumont West Brook HS

Lampasas High School

Olney High School
Paris High School
Shelbyville HS
Pollock Central HS
Crosby HS

City View HS

Hico High School
Hamlin High School
Callisburg HS
Shelbyville HS
Gruver HS

Pollock Central HS
South Grand Prairie HS
San Angelo Central HS
Morton High School
Dumas HS

Sabme HS
Abernathy HS

Hale Center HS
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150
151
152

Luke Ford
Kaylee Clemens
Makayla Moster

Daisy Tavarez

Madalyn Campbell
Britney Robertson
Juan Hernandez
Miquela Farley
Victoria Sicking
Audrey Nichols
Jada Ledet

Elleigh Hall
Autumn Friesen
Maddison Baggs
Maria Plaza
Hunter Hamrick
Kaitlin Lawson
Rachel Hare

TJ Ruiz

Vanessa Andazola
Kendall Morales
Theresa Zach
Miranda Arispe
Jordan Johnson

Jacqueline Pinon
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Hale Center HS
Dumas HS
Muenster HS
Reagan County HS

San Angelo Central HS
Olney High School
Paris High School

San Angelo Central HS
Callisburg HS
Winnsboro High School
South Grand Prairie HS
Seymour High School
Plains High School
Iowa Park

Wharton High School
Robert Lee

Hale Center HS
Muenster HS

Plains High School
Plains High School
Buffalo High School
Seymour High School
Eldorado High School
Hale Center HS
Conroe High School
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153
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155
156
157
158
159
160
161
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164
165
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167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177

Amber Shipman

Alyssa Armendarez

Tishauna Robison
Tonnie Reyes
Brittany Wharton

Cristina Garcia

Andrea Aviles-Ponce

Lara Ramirez
Skyllar McDaniel
Maggie Gaspar
Laura Loftin
Juanita Segovia
Katie Dearing
Jessica Cline
Craig Kilgore
Dylan Holcomb
Taylor Shelton
PJ Pando
Cydney Menzic
Brennyn Seagler
Molly Flatt
Hannah Skelton
Emily Allen
Logan Kelley
DJ Wymer
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Eldorado High School
Reagan County HS
South Grand Prairie HS
PothH S

Reagan County HS
Morton High School
Lampasas High School
Wharton High School
Iowa Park

Gruver HS

Valley Mills HS
Hamlin High School
Plains High School
Sabine HS

PothH S

Crosby HS

Buffalo High School
Plains High School
Iowa Park

Gruver HS

Groesbeck HS
Seymour High School
Iowa Park

Abernathy HS

West Sabine High School

1A
2A
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2A
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178
179
180
181
182

183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190

Haley Hackett
Katy Hicks
Victoria Prause
Madison Albin
Ashley Mettlen

Megan Arthur
Kimbra Baker
Alonzo Menchaca
Frank Garcia
Irene Rios
Makenzie Garlow
Morgan Barnes

Caitlin Pruett

Literary Criticism - 1A

Rank Name

0 N N L R WD -

O

Wyatt Ince

Lydia Heinrichs
Emma Walker
Kyle Gann

Qceila Martinez
MacKenzie Conn
Sarah Skelton
Madi Teal

Hailey Arndt
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Abernathy HS

Iowa Park

Waller HS

Eldorado High School
Eldorado High School

Sabme HS

Iowa Park

City View HS
PothH S

Reagan County HS
Sabine HS

Slidell HS

Slidell HS

School

Hico High School
Hico High School
Shelbyville HS
Seymour High School
Morton High School
Shelbyville HS
Seymour High School
Gruver HS

Shelbyville HS

Conference

1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A

2A
3A
4A
1A
1A

2A
3A
2A
2A
2A
2A
1A
1A

District

17

15
15

21
9
3
21
9
1
21

11
12
11
11

12

11
10

10
10

Grade Level

12
11
11
12
11
11
12
11
11

28
28
27
27
26

26
25
24
23
23
22
17

Score
62
61
52
51
49
48
47
47
46
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10
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12
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15
16
17
18
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21
22
23
24
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26
27
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30
31
32
33
34

Manuel Quesada

Courtney Retherford

Manda Hufstedler
Randall Dusang
Zach Conley
Dionecia Petit
Laurel Smith
Scout Flowers
Braci Kamer
Alex Dutton
Rachel Teal
CiciNava

Kelli McLaurin
Jessica Hedges
Luke Ford
Makayla Moster
Britney Robertson
Elleigh Hall
Autumn Friesen
Hunter Hamrick
Kaitlin Lawson
Rachel Hare

TJ Ruiz

Vanessa Andazola
Theresa Zach
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Plains High School

West Sabine High School

Valley Mills HS
Shelbyville HS
Petrolia HS

Olney High School
Shelbyville HS

Hico High School
Hamlin High School
Shelbyville HS
Gruver HS

Morton High School
Hale Center HS
Valley Mills HS
Hale Center HS
Muenster HS

Olney High School
Seymour High School
Plains High School
Robert Lee

Hale Center HS
Muenster HS

Plains High School
Plains High School
Seymour High School

1A
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13
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12
12
10

45
44
44
44
43
42
42
42
41
41
41
40
39
39
38
37
37
36
36
35
35
35
35
35
35

11/18



11/27/12

35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50

Miranda Arispe
Jordan Johnson
Amber Shipman
Cristina Garcia
Maggie Gaspar
Laura Loftin
Juanita Segovia
Katie Dearing
PJ Pando
Brennyn Seagler
Hannah Skelton
DJ Wymer
Madison Albin
Ashley Mettlen
Morgan Barnes

Caitlin Pruett

Literary Criticism - 2A

Rank Name

1 Alli Owen

2 Ally Edgin

3 Johnna Knight

4 Kenya Barrientos
5 Dana Parsons

6 Ross Myers
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Eldorado High School
Hale Center HS
Eldorado High School
Morton High School
Gruver HS

Valley Mills HS
Hamlin High School
Plains High School
Plains High School
Gruver HS

Seymour High School
West Sabine High School
Eldorado High School
Eldorado High School
Slidell HS

Slidell HS

School

Holliday HS

Bangs HS

Winnsboro High School
PothH S

Holliday HS

Holliday HS

1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A

Conference
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A

District

8
6
17
28
8
8

12
12
10
11
11
12
10
12
12

10
10
11
11
10
10

Grade Level

12
12
12
12
10
12

35
34
33
32
32
32
31
31
30
30
30
28
27
26
17

Score
69
65
65
63
60
60
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7
8

9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31

Janet Holland
Wes Alexander
Kelly McCafferty.
Mercedes Hinze
Crystal Kroes
Olivia Carter
Gabriella McGill
Krystal DeLucio
Jessica Day
Danielle Holmes
Mikera Walker
Katelyn Suneson
Brantley Fleming
Danielle Yarbrough
Amelia Hubbard
Collin Williams
Haleigh Bacon
Austin Conatser
James Hamerick
Victor Mendoza
Linsey Reyna
Hunter Olson
Sara Crawford
Alexis Vick
Hanah Shew
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Bangs HS

Holliday HS

Eastland High School
Bangs HS

Henrietta HS
Holliday HS

Holliday HS
Henrietta HS
Callisburg HS
Henrietta HS

Bangs HS

Henrietta HS
Eastland High School
Winnsboro High School
Bangs HS

Callisburg HS
Callisburg HS

Bowie High School
Winnsboro High School
Eastland High School
City View HS
Callisburg HS

Sabine HS
Abernathy HS
Abernathy HS

2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
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11
11

17

11
18

12
11
12
11
12

12
10
10
10
12
12
10
12
11

12
11
12
10

12
11
10

60
58
57
55
55
54
54
53
53
52
52
52
51
49
47
46
45
45
43
43
42
41
40
40
38
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32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48

Daisy Tavarez
Victoria Sicking
Audrey Nichols
Kendall Morales
Alyssa Armendarez
Tonnie Reyes
Brittany Wharton
Jessica Cline
Craig Kilgore
Taylor Shelton
Logan Kelley
Haley Hackett
Megan Arthur
Alonzo Menchaca
Frank Garcia
Irene Rios

Makenzie Garlow

Literary Criticism - 3A

Rank Name

1
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Brooke Ridenour
Lanningham, Meredith
Erika Abernathy
Audra Webbe
Miranda Willis
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Reagan County HS
Callisburg HS

Winnsboro High School

Buffalo High School
Reagan County HS
PothH S

Reagan County HS
Sabine HS

PothH S

Buffalo High School
Abernathy HS
Abernathy HS
Sabine HS

City View HS
PothH S

Reagan County HS
Sabine HS

School

Argyle High School
Rockport Fulton HS
Argyle High School
Argyle High School
Glen Rose HS

Conference
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A

17
14

28

18
28
14

18

28

18

District
10

30

10

10

7

12

10
12
12
11
12

10

Grade Level
12

9

12

12

11

37
36
36
35
33
33
33
31
31
30
29
28
26
24
23
23
22

Score
72
67
64
62
60
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Velani Dibba
Kylie Holt

EmilyY oung
Victoria Craig
Breanna Perkins
Hartman, Claire
Sara Wisdom
Lauren Curtis

Sam Stegall
Emma Roddy
Lindsey Lotze
Jessica Landers
Melissa Newberry
Christian Chen
Thomas Beauregard
Haley Jetelina

Ela Suarez

Alyssa Greer
Caleb Jones
Micaela Hassell
Shelby Daniel
Juan Hernandez
Maddison Baggs
Maria Plaza
Andrea Aviles-Ponce
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Nolan Catholic HS
Argyle High School
Argyle High School
Lampasas High School
Pollock Central HS
Rockport Fulton HS
Glen Rose HS

Iowa Park

Glen Rose HS
Wharton High School
Argyle High School
Pollock Central HS
Paris High School
Nolan Catholic HS
Glen Rose HS
Wharton High School
Lampasas High School
Paris High School
Pollock Central HS
Pollock Central HS
Iowa Park

Paris High School
Iowa Park

Wharton High School
Lampasas High School

3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A

33
10
10

20
30

25
10
20
13
33

25

13

20

20

13

25

12
12
10
10
11

11
12
11
11
11
11
12

12
11
10
12
10
11
11
12
12
12
10

58
55
54
54
54
51
51
50
49
48
48
47
47
47
46
44
43
42
42
41
39
36
36
35
32
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31
32
33
34
35
36
37

Lara Ramirez
Skyllar McDaniel
Cydney Menzic
Molly Flatt

Emily Allen

Katy Hicks
Kimbra Baker

Literary Criticism - 4A

Rank Name

1 Madison Millsap
2 Lenzie Winton

3 Madison Perkins
4 Katy O'Quinn

5 Evan Meek

6 Will Horton

7 Jamie Duong

8 McKenzie Hohenberger
9 Jessica Boyd

10 Robert Cadotte
11 Celena Blake

12 Bridgette Bowen
13 Carrolin Rodgers
14 Hagen Clevenger
15 Alayna Pope
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Wharton High School
Iowa Park

Iowa Park
Groesbeck HS

Iowa Park

Iowa Park

lIowa Park

School

Sulphur Springs High School
Hallsville HS

Hallsville HS

Hallsville HS

Sulphur Springs High School
Sulphur Springs High School
Waller HS

Sulphur Springs High School
Sulphur Springs High School
Crosby HS

Hallsville HS

Crosby HS

Sulphur Springs High School
Sulphur Springs High School
Dumas HS

3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A

Conference
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A

District Grade Level

14
14
14
14
14
14
17
14
14
19
14
19
14
14
3

12
12
12

11
11
12

12
11
10
10
12
12
12
10
11
12
10
12
12
11
11

32
32
30
30
30
28
25

Score

88
83
74
70
68
66
64
61
61
59
58
56
55
54
54
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16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29

Kami Schmucker
Amy McBride
Chrissy Patterson
Parker Emerich
Emma Pollard
Hannah Wells
Sam Carral
Paula Tornga
Aaron Williams
Rachel Moreau
Laura Rivas
Kaylee Clemens
Dylan Holcomb

Victoria Prause

Literary Criticism - SA

Rank Name

00 9 N B kWD =

JD McClanahan

Rachael Rosenberg

Chris Mendez
Sarah Miles
Annie Hwang
Jessica Hines
Jeff Moseley
Angie Dang

app2.virtualchallengemeets.com/tabulator

Dumas HS
Crosby HS
Hallsville HS
Crosby HS
Waller HS
Hallsville HS
Crosby HS
Waller HS
Crosby HS
Crosby HS
Dumas HS
Dumas HS
Crosby HS
Waller HS

School
Denton Ryan HS
Denton Ryan HS

Virtual Tabulator

San Angelo Central HS

Denton Ryan HS

Keller High School

San Angelo Central HS
Arlington Martin HS

Keller High School

Conference

S5A
SA
S5A
5A
5A
5A
5A
5A

4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A

District

EENEVS B S e Y. N \S IRV, BV, |

19
14
19
17
14
19
17
19
19

19
17

11
12
11

10

12
12
12
10
12
11

12

Grade Level

12
12
11
12
12
11
11
11

53
53
52
51
51
49
49
44
44
42
40
38
30
27

Score
78
71
65
62
61
57
54
53
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10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26

Leslie Ullauri
Reshma Maliakkal
Sarah Moor
Morgan Crider
Rachel Moor
Jackson Fairfield
Paige Adams
Brooks Lockard
Sylvie Mayer
Brandon Eckert
Robert Parker
Breauna Fuentes
Hadley Holland
Madalyn Campbell
Miquela Farley
Jada Ledet
Jacqueline Pinon

Tishauna Robison

app2.virtualchallengemeets.com/tabulator

Virtual Tabulator

South Grand Prairie HS
Keller High School
Beaumont West Brook HS
Keller High School
Beaumont West Brook HS
Keller High School
Conroe High School
Arlington Martin HS
Conroe High School
Arlington Martin HS
Beaumont West Brook HS
South Grand Prairie HS
San Angelo Central HS
San Angelo Central HS
San Angelo Central HS
South Grand Prairie HS
Conroe High School
South Grand Prairie HS

5A
5A
5A
5A
5A
5A
5A
SA
SA
S5A
S5A
S5A
S5A
SA
5A
5A
5A

11
12
12
12
12
12
11
11
11
11
12
10
10
11
11
10

11

51
51
50
46
45
44
44
44
43
43
43
40
40
37
36
36
34
33
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